OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENTS WELFARE

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SRINAGAR
Hazratbal Kashmir-190006 (J&K)

Self-Declaration form

Name:

Father’s Name:

Enrollment No:

Branch:
Contact No:

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.

Permanent Address:

Village/Town/City:
Tehsil: District:

State: Pin code:

7. Address for Correspondence:

8. Email:
9. Phone No. of Parent/ Guardian:
10. Hosteller / Day Scholar:

I certify that the above information provided is true and complete to the best of my
knowledge.

Signature of Candidate

Note:

Students are advised to paste photograph with name and Enrollment No. as in the sample.
Completely filled Self-Declaration form file should be uploaded with the file name as shown in the
sample.

File Name: SD




